Ettington Parish Council

Finance Report July 2025

71 July 2025
\ \ Payments and Receipts approvals
1 Income
From In Respect of Amount
Private Hirer MUGA 48
2 Passing of Accounts for Payment Action Required: The payments listed
below require noting (if paid) and authorisation.
Payee Comment Amount
Clerk June 724.56
WCC Pension | May 244 .91
HMRC First quarter 688.03

Mark Taylor June

3. Reconciled Account Balances as at 30" June 2025

Account Amount Comment

Unity Trust Current 39720.39 Statement Balance
Unity Trust Money 3067.84 Statement Balance
Manager- Gen Reserves

Public Deposit Fund 36518.83 Statement Balance




@ 3 <& Bank reconciliation (Ettington Parish Council 2025-2026) - registered

i

on 07/04/2025

Ettington Parish Council

Bank account: Main Current Reconciliation as at: 30/06/2025
Balance per bank statement at 30/06/2025 39720.39

TOTAL NET BANK BALANCES at 30/06/2025  39720.39

The total net balances reconcile to the Cash Book (receipts and
payments) as follows

Opening balance at 01/04/2025 13407.77
Total receipts 37889.00
Total payments -11576.38

Total transfers -

Closing balance per cash book as at 39720.39
30/06/2025 (must equal net bank balances
above)



re

Ettington Parish Council

Details of bank reconciliation dated 30/06/2025 for Main Current

Date

Type

Opening statement

balance

Reference Supplier /

Reconciled transactions

01/06/2025

01/06/2025

02/06/2025
09/06/2025

10/06/2025

10/06/2025

10/06/2025
13/06/2025

13/06/2025

13/06/2025

13/06/2025

13/06/2025

13/06/2025

Payment

Payment

Receipt
Payment

Payment

Payment

Payment
Payment

Payment

Payment

Payment

Payment

Payment

BACS

BACS

BACS

BACS

Direct
Debit
BACS

BACS

BACS

BACS

BACS

BACS

BACS

BACS

customer

Right Fuel

Stratford On
Avon District
Council

Marie Ford
Right Fuel

Lloyds Multi
Card

Yahoo

Mark Taylor
Jane Carter

WCC Pension
Fund

Per Pro Services
Ltd

Parish Council
Websites

AJ Ray

Mark Taylor

Description

Fuel

Annual
collection

Netball hire

Fuel

Card fee

Yahoo email
subscription

White lining
May

Pension

2024-25 Audit

Annual sub and
emails

Remote lights
switch

Retainer

3 < Show reconciled transactions (Ettington Parish Council 2025-2026) -

gistered on 07/04/2025

Amount

42781.78

-36.83

-171.00

48.00

-12.04

-3.00

-4.99

-101.00

-593.97

-199.09

-122.50

-339.84

-117.58

-1052.00



13/06/2025

13/06/2025
23/06/2025
30/06/2025

30/06/2025

Payment

Payment
Payment
Payment

Payment

Reconciled Balance

BACS

BACS

BACS

BACS

BACS

Per Pro Services
Ltd

Peter C Brookes
Right Fuel
Unity Trust

Southern
Electric

2323-2024
invoice

Annual planting
Fuel

Monthly fee

-100.00

-168.00

-46.93

-7.95

-32.67

39720.39



Your Account Statement

Ms Jane Alison Carter
Park View

Honington
SHIPSTON-ON-STOUR
Warwickshire

CV36 5AA

Date: 30/06/2025

Account Name: Ettington Parish Council
Swift Code (BIC): NWBKGB2L

IBAN Number: GB93NWBK60023571418024

Sort Code: 608301
Account Number: 20396150

Your arranged overdraft limit is £0.00

Contact Us

Call us: 0345 140 1000
M Email us: us@unity.co.uk
Visit us: unity.co.uk

unity s &

For Businesses. For Communities. For Good.

Unity Trust Bank plc
PO Box 7193
Planetary Road
Willenhall

WV1 8DG

Go Paperless! Receive your statements

online and we'll notify you by SMS or
email when they're available to view.
Simply log into Your Online Banking
and update your statement preferences
or give us a call on 0345 140 1000

For eligible organisations, your deposits held with Unity
Trust Bank are protected up to £85,000 under the
Financial Services Compensation Scheme (FSCS). For
more information about eligibility and compensation
provided by the FSCS, please visit: FSCS.org.uk or
refer to our FSCS Information Sheet and Exclusions
List at unity.co.uk/fscs

Your Current T2 account transactions:
Date Type Details Payments Out Payments In Balance
31/05/2025 Balance brought forward £0.00 £0.00 £42,781.78
. . Direct Debit (THE RIGHT
02/06/2025 Direct Debit FUELCARD) £36.83 £0.00 £42,744.95
02/06/2025 Credit FORD ML £0.00 £48.00 £42,792.95
. . Direct Debit (THE RIGHT
09/06/2025 Direct Debit FUELCARD) £12.04 £0.00 £42,780.91

For Businesses.
For Communities.

For Good.

Calls may be monitored and recorded for training, quality and security purposes.
© Unity Trust Bank. All Rights Reserved.

Page number 1 of 3

Statement number 110

INVESTORS IN PECPLE

‘We invest in people Gold

Unity Trust Bank plc is authorised by the Prudential Regulation Authority and regulated by the Financial Conduct Authority and the Prudential Regulation Authority.
Unity Trust Bank is entered in the Financial Services Register under number 204570
Registered Office: Four Brindleyplace, Birmingham, B1 2J8.

Registered in England and Wales no. 1713124

B



Your Current T2 account transactions:

Date Type Details Payments Out Payments In Balance
10/06/2025 | Direct Debit D"egtoDngitC(kFng;(DS £7.99 £0.00 £42,772.92
13/06/2025 Eae?)ti?r Payment B/P to: PC Brooks £168.00 £0.00 £42,604.92
13/06/2025 Ezst'fi‘fr Payment | g/b to: Per Pro Services £100.00 £0.00 £42,504.92
13/06/2025 E?Bti?r Payment | g5 to: Mark Taylor £1,153.00 £0.00 £41,351.92
13/06/2025 Eaef)tifr Payment | B/p to: Stratford DC £171.00 £0.00 £41,180.92
13/06/2025 | CaSterPayment | gpo; Aj Ray Ltd £117.58 £0.00 £41,063.34
13/06/2025 Ezst;tifr Payment |g/p to: Parish Council Web £339.84 £0.00 £40,723.50
13/06/2025 E?;)ti?r Payment | g/b to: Per Pro Services £122.50 £0.00 £40,601.00
13/06/2025 Ezzti‘fr Payment | B/P to: V‘,’fﬁj Pension £199.09 £0.00 £40,401.91
13/06/2025 Ezf)tifr Payment | B/ to; Jane Carter £593.97 £0.00 £39,807.94
23/06/2025 | Direct Debit | D'reCt FDSE%TA':{%';'GHT £46.93 £0.00 £39,761.01
30/06/2025 | Direct Debit EﬂrEeé’tG?(egBé,spsLE) £32.67 £0.00 £39,728.34
30/06/2025 | Fee Service Charge £7.95 £0.00 £39,720.39

For Businesses.
For Communities.

For Good.

Calls may be monitored and recorded for training, quality and security purposes.
© Unity Trust Bank. All Rights Reserved.

Page number 2 of 3

Statement number 110

INVESTORS IN PECPLE

‘We invest in people Gold

Unity Trust Bank plc is authorised by the Prudential Regulation Authority and regulated by the Financial Conduct Authority and the Prudential Regulation Authority.
Unity Trust Bank is entered in the Financial Services Register under number 204570
Registered Office: Four Brindleyplace, Birmingham, B1 2J8.
Registered in England and Wales no. 1713124

#



@ 3 <& Bank reconciliation (Ettington Parish Council 2025-2026) - registered
on 07/04/2025
Ettington Parish Council

Bank account: Unity Trust Money Manager Reconciliation as at: 30/06/2025
Balance per bank statement at 30/06/2025 3067.84

TOTAL NET BANK BALANCES at 30/06/2025 3067.84

The total net balances reconcile to the Cash Book (receipts and
payments) as follows

Opening balance at 01/04/2025 3050.00
Total receipts 17.84
Total payments -

Total transfers -

Closing balance per cash book as at 3067.84
30/06/2025 (must equal net bank balances
above)



Your Account Statement unity trust oo
bank

For Businesses. For Communities. For Good.

Unity Trust Bank plc

PO Box 7193

Ms Jane Alison Carter Planetary Road
I|:~'=1r|<_ VlteW Willenhall

onington
SHIPSTON-ON-STOUR WV19bG
Warwickshire
CV36 5AA
Date: 30/06/2025 Go Paperless! Receive your statements

online and we'll notify you by SMS or

Account Name: Ettington Parish Council email when they're available to view.

Simply log into Your Online Banking
and update your statement preferences

Swift Code (BIC): NWBKGB2L :
IBAN Number: GB93NWBK60023571418024 Siclhie e Gl sibis oD )

Sort Code: 608301
Account Number: 20396163

The credit interest rate is 2.25% AER as of your
statement date.

For eligible organisations, your deposits held with Unity
Contact Us Trust Bank are protected up to £85,000 under the
Financial Services Compensation Scheme (FSCS). For
Call us: 0345 140 1000 more information about eligibility and compensation
a Email us: us@unity.co.uk provided by the FSCS, please visit: FSCS.org.uk or
Visit us: unity.co.uk refer to our FSCS Information Sheet and Exclusions
List at unity.co.uk/fscs
Your Instant Access account transactions:
Date Type Details Payments Out Payments In Balance
31/05/2025 Balance brought forward £0.00 £0.00 £3,050.00
30/06/2025 Credit Interest Credit Interest £0.00 £17.84 £3,067.84

Page number 1 of 2

Statement number 084

. Unity Trust Bank pic is authorised by the Prudential Regulation Authority and regulated by the Financial Conduct Autharity and the Prudential Regulation Authority.
For BUSINESSES.  uniyTrust Bankis entered in the Financial Services Register under number 204570
Registered Office: Four Brindleyplace, Birmingham, B1 2J8.

For Communltles = Registered in England and Wales no. 1713124 INVESTORS IN PECOPLE" eawa Y
F o r G 00 d Calls may be monitored and recorded for training, quality and security purposes. We invest in people Go c“’ L@
- © Unity Trust Bank. All Rights Reserved. .




CCLA

GOOD INVESTMENT

Statement of Account

Ms Jane A Carter
Ettington Parish Council
Park View

Honington
SHIPSTON-ON-STOUR
Warwickshire

CV36 5AA
5 July 2025
Account name: ETTINGTON PARISH COUNCIL
Account number: PS3078915-001
Statement period: 31/05/2025 to 30/06/2025
Account summary
Total valuation as at 30 June 2025 £36,518.83
Total valuation as at last statement at 31 May 2025 £36,384.99
Holdings as at 30 June 2025
Unit/share Price per
Fund name holdings unit/share Value
The Public Sector Deposit Fund SC4
GBOOB3LDFHOI1 36,518.8300 £1.00 £36,518.83
Total value
£36,518.83
Transactions for the period from 31 May 2025 to 30 June 2025
The Public Sector Deposit Fund SC4
Price per
Transaction date Transaction type Unit/shares unit/share Amount (GBP)
03/06/2025 Income Reinvestment 133.8400 £1.0000 £133.84
Correspondence address: PO Box 12892, Dunmow, Essex CM6 9DL
clientservices@ccla.co.uk Freephone 0800 022 3505 www.ccla.co.uk

Fund documentation is available at www.ccla.co.uk/investments, or may be requested from our Client Services team. Telephone calls are recorded.
CCLA Investment Management Limited (registered in England & Wales, No. 2183088) is authorised and regulated by the Financial Conduct Authority.
Registered address: One Angel Lane, London EC4R 3AB.
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The average Fund yield for this period was 4.27% p.a.

Income for the period is as follows:

Month Date paid Method Amount (£) Destination
Jun 2025 02/07/2025 Reinvestment £4.28 PS3078915-001
Jun 2025 02/07/2025 Reinvestment £124.04 PS3078915-001

Before making any additional investments into CCLA funds, please read the most recent version of the relevant
fund'’s key information document (KID). KIDs can help investors understand the nature, risks, costs, potential
gains and potential losses of fund, and compare the fund with other products. The KIDs for our funds are
available in the investments section of our website at, www.ccla.co.uk. Or, you can ask us to send you copies, free
of charge, by emailing our Client Services team at clientservices@ccla.co.uk.

Please keep all documents (including this statement) safe as you may need to refer to the information in the

future.

If you would like to discuss any of the information on your statement please contact Client Services.

A glossary of terms used in this communication is available on www.ccla.co.uk/glossary. If you would like
the information in an alternative format or have any queries, please call us on 0800 022 3505 or email us at

clientservices@ccla.co.uk.
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